1
YEARS
2
20-TH ANNIVERSARY OF PROFIGIPS
Exactly in 2002, we started our opera琀椀ons in Poland. Reliability and innova琀椀on are what PROFIGIPS is. We specialize in the produc琀椀on
of the highest quality construc琀椀on pro昀椀les. High standard and aesthe琀椀cs are our main pillars. A well-developed technology park enables
us to e昀케ciently execute even the most complex orders. Investments undertaken by us strengthened our posi琀椀on on the domes琀椀c and
foreign market. The proof of this is the opening of branch companies: PROFIGIPS.RO in Romania in 2007 and PROFIGIPSBEL in Belarus

30x30mm 2,4 m, 2,5 m, 3,0m 25 pcs 850 pcs
Galvanised angle bead with scrim tape
Stahleckleiste mit Gi琀琀er für Gipskartonpla琀琀en
Galvanised angle bead
Perforierte Stahlecke
KOD: SN
KOD: SNS
28
Fiberglass mesh
Verdecktes Glasfasernetz
145 g 1 m 50m2 1650 m2
160 g 1 m 50m2 1650 m2
PVC
KOD: STK
29PVC
LMX10070 10 mm 70 mm 200 pcs 48 pack.
LMX10090 10 mm 90 mm 200 pcs 48 pack.
LMX10110 10 mm 110 mm 200 pcs 48 pack.
LMX10120 10 mm 120 mm 200 pcs 48 pack.
LMX10140 10 mm 140 mm 200 pcs 40 pack.
LMX10160 10 mm 160 mm 200 pcs 32 pack.
LMX10180 10 mm 180 mm 200 pcs 32 pack.
LMX10200 10 mm 200 mm 200 pcs 32 pack.
LMX10220 10 mm 220 mm 100 pcs 48 pack.
LMX10240 10 mm 260 mm 100 pcs 40 pack.
LTX10070 10 mm 70mm 200 pcs 80 pack.
LTX10090 10 mm 90 mm 200 pcs 80 pack.
LTX10110 10 mm 110 mm 200 pcs 64 pack.
LTX10120 10 mm 120 mm 200 pcs 64 pack.
LTX10140 10 mm 140 mm 200 pcs 48 pack.
LTX10160 10 mm 160 mm 200 pcs 48 pack.
LTX10180 10 mm 180 mm 200 pcs 40 pack.
LTX10200 10 mm 200 mm 200 pcs 40 pack.
LTX10220 10 mm 220 mm 100 pcs 64 pack.
LTX10240 10 mm 260 mm 100 pcs 48 pack.
Fastener with metal nail
Steckverbinder aus Metall
Fastener with plas琀椀c nail